





4th Annual Kiwanis Field of Honor® November 9 – November 30, 2024

\$1,000 - Patriot Sponsor (4)

- VIP seating and recognition at opening ceremony on November 9, 2024
- Recognition and corporate logo displayed on field banner
- Recognition logo and link on field website
- Recognition on media and digital promotional materials as Patriot Sponsor
- ❖ 4 sponsored flags displayed on Field of Honor® for entire event

\$500 - Freedom Sponsor (Unlimited)

- Recognition on field banner and at opening ceremony on November 9, 2024
- Recognition on field website
- * Recognition and digital promotional materials as a Freedom Sponsor
- 2 sponsored flags displayed on Field of Honor® for entire event

Questions? Please email kiwanisssbi@gmail.com

\$250 - Community Sponsor (Unlimited)

- Recognition during open ceremony on November 9, 2024
- Recognition on field banner
- Recognition on field website
- ❖ 1 sponsored flag displayed on Field of Honor® for entire event

\$45 - Flag Sponsor

Flag displayed on Field of Honor® for entire event and then donated back to the community

\$45 - Flag Purchase

❖ Flag displayed on Field of Honor® for entire event. Flag and pole are yours to keep; must be picked up following the closing ceremony on November 30, 2024 (Flag only may be shipped for an additional \$10)

Name:	Phone:	
Company:		-
Address:		
Enclosed is	Check Cash (Credit cards accepted on our secure website – www.shallottekiwanis.org)_	
\$	Sponsorship (\$1,000, \$500, or \$250) or Donation	Please send completed form and payment to:
\$	Flag Sponsor (\$45 each) Number	Kiwanis Club of Shallotte-SBI
\$	Flag Purchase (\$45 each) Number	P.O. Box 7464
\$	Flag Purchase and Shipped (\$50 each) Number	Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469
\$ To	otal	
(Optional) My flag(s) is(are) dedicated in honor of (up to 2 lines, 35 characters max per line – continue on reverse as needed):		
Sponsored flags will be posted at the Field of Honor® display from November 9 th – November 30 th , 2024		
All proceeds will benefit the service projects of the Kiwanis Club of Shallotte-South Brunswick Islands		